TransBorgaro 2015

Anni 90 - Gara 2

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
6 01:27.133 15:49:04.589 13 01:26.163 15:59:23.389
Po.1-#17 REYNARDR. -.
7 01:27.398 15:50:31.987
1 01:27.010 15:41:55.482 Po. 6 -#2PUZARA. -.
8 01:27.570 15:51:59.557
2 01:25.606 15:43:21.088 1 01:32.234 15:42:03.356
9 01:28.669 15:53:28.226
3 01:24.415 15:44:45.503 2 01:25.275 15:43:28.631
10 01:27.912 15:54:56.138
4 01:23.199 15:46:08.702 3 01:26.917 15:44:55.548
11 01:28.512 15:56:24.650
5 01:23.869 15:47:32.571 4 01:25.976 15:46:21.524
12 01:28.499 15:57:53.149
6 01:24.268 15:48:56.839 5 01:26.187 15:47:47.711
13 01:28.171 15:59:21.320
7 01:27.352 15:50:24.191 6 01:26.360 15:49:14.071
8 01:25.690 15:51:49.881 Po. 4 - #9 AALTONEN M. -. 7 01:27.011 15:50:41.082
9 01:26.642 15:53:16.523 1 01:27.780 15:41:56.772 8 01:27.218 15:52:08.300
10 01:28.937 15:54:45.460 2 01:26.487 15:43:23.259 9 01:26.532 15:53:34.832
11 01:29.067 15:56:14.527 3 01:26.090 15:44:49.349 10 01:27.538 15:55:02.370
12 01:29.645 15:57:44.172 4 01:25.796 15:46:15.145 11 01:27.559 15:56:29.929
13 01:30.295 15:59:14.467 5 01:25.913 15:47:41.058 12 01:28.231 15:57:58.160
6 01:27.105 15:49:08.163 13 01:30.269 15:59:28.429
Po. 2 - # 6 JORGENSEN B. - .
7 01:27.412 15:50:35.575
1 01:26.288 15:41:54.725 Po. 7 - #3 MASCHIO M. - .
8 01:27.631 15:52:03.206
2 01:27.710 15:43:22.435 1 01:28.781 15:41:58.424
9 01:26.749 15:53:29.955
3 01:25.084 15:44:47.519 2 01:27.360 15:43:25.784
10 01:27.918 15:54:57.873
4 01:26.393 15:46:13.912 3 01:26.792 15:44:52.576
11 01:28.531 15:56:26.404
5 01:25.865 15:47:39.777 4 01:25.979 15:46:18.555
12 01:29.482 15:57:55.886
6 01:25.621 15:49:05.398 5 01:26.216 15:47:44.771
13 01:25.842 15:59:21.728
7 01:29.567 15:50:34.965 6 01:27.638 15:49:12.409
8 01:27.560 15:52:02.525 Po.5-# 8 RAVAGLIAC. -. 7 01:28.553 15:50:40.962
9 01:26.642 15:53:29.167 1 01:28.818 15:41:59.589 8 01:29.496 15:52:10.458
10 01:27.643 15:54:56.810 2 01:27.659 15:43:27.248 9 01:28.017 15:53:38.475
11 01:28.907 15:56:25.717 3 01:26.214 15:44:53.462 10 01:27.809 15:55:06.284
12 01:27.981 15:57:53.698 4 01:26.662 15:46:20.124 11 02:01.400 15:57:07.684
13 01:25.750 15:59:19.448 5 01:26.091 15:47:46.215 12 01:31.225 15:58:38.909
6 01:27.037 15:49:13.252 13 01:31.498 16:00:10.407
Po.3-#1STANTONJ. -.
7 01:26.394 15:50:39.646
1 01:26.289 15:41:54.248
8 01:27.386 15:52:07.032
2 01:26.559 15:43:20.807
9 01:27.000 15:53:34.032
3 01:25.990 15:44:46.797
10 01:27.897 15:55:01.929
4 01:25.510 15:46:12.307
11 01:27.590 15:56:29.519
5 01:25.149 15:47:37.456
12 01:27.707 15:57:57.226
Fastest lap: 01:23.199
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TransBorgaro 2015

Anni 90 - Gara 2

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
6 01:32.860 15:49:47.030 13 01:35.247 16:00:39.173
Po. 8 - #4 DOVIZIOSO A. -.
7 01:31.245 15:51:18.275
1 01:28.963 15:41:58.099 Po. 13 - # 23 PETRACCA M. - .
8 01:33.140 15:52:51.415
2 01:29.917 15:43:28.016 1 01:35.477 15:42:07.340
9 01:32.482 15:54:23.897
3 01:29.906 15:44:57.922 2 01:31.342 15:43:38.682
10 01:32.732 15:55:56.629
4 01:28.924 15:46:26.846 3 01:31.683 15:45:10.365
11 01:34.286 15:57:30.915
5 01:28.881 15:47:55.727 4 01:31.866 15:46:42.231
12 01:32.488 15:59:03.403
6 01:31.688 15:49:27.415 5 01:32.649 15:48:14.880
13 01:33.771 16:00:37.174
7 01:38.392 15:51:05.807 6 01:30.898 15:49:45.778
8 01:31.042 15:52:36.849 Po. 11 - # 39 PEILAF.-. 7 01:31.920 15:51:17.698
9 01:31.019 15:54:07.868 1 01:36.862 15:42:08.512 8 01:32.542 15:52:50.240
10 01:30.307 15:55:38.175 2 01:33.400 15:43:41.912 9 01:32.386 15:54:22.626
11 01:30.675 15:57:08.850 3 01:30.976 15:45:12.888 10 01:32.358 15:55:54.984
12 01:31.028 15:58:39.878 4 01:32.552 15:46:45.440 11 01:42.401 15:57:37.385
13 01:30.698 16:00:10.576 5 01:33.907 15:48:19.347 12 01:33.121 15:59:10.506
6 01:31.464 15:49:50.811 13 01:33.557 16:00:44.063
Po. 9 - # 20 BUSSEI G. -.
7 01:32.836 15:51:23.647
1 01:33.415 15:42:04.126 Po. 14 - # 21 GALLINO G. - .
8 01:32.883 15:52:56.530
2 01:30.921 15:43:35.047 1 01:35.824 15:42:08.322
9 01:32.082 15:54:28.612
3 01:31.264 15:45:06.311 2 01:34.291 15:43:42.613
10 01:31.935 15:56:00.547
4 01:30.974 15:46:37.285 3 01:31.903 15:45:14.516
11 01:32.172 15:57:32.719
5 01:30.280 15:48:07.565 4 01:32.656 15:46:47.172
12 01:32.102 15:59:04.821
6 01:30.456 15:49:38.021 5 01:34.628 15:48:21.800
13 01:32.668 16:00:37.489
7 01:29.912 15:51:07.933 6 01:32.787 15:49:54.587
8 01:28.775 15:52:36.708 Po. 12 - # 16 CAPPELLINOD. -. 7 01:32.238 15:51:26.825
9 01:29.373 15:54:06.081 1 01:35.131 15:42:05.712 8 01:33.428 15:53:00.253
10 01:31.206 15:55:37.287 2 01:32.429 15:43:38.141 9 01:32.131 15:54:32.384
11 01:30.751 15:57:08.038 3 01:33.674 15:45:11.815 10 01:33.353 15:56:05.737
12 01:31.396 15:58:39.434 4 01:33.335 15:46:45.150 11 01:33.380 15:57:39.117
13 01:32.140 16:00:11.574 5 01:33.190 15:48:18.340 12 01:32.552 15:59:11.669
6 01:30.860 15:49:49.200 13 01:33.434 16:00:45.103
Po. 10 - # 14 SALINAB. - .
7 01:30.672 15:51:19.872
1 01:32.764 15:42:02.620
8 01:33.311 15:52:53.183
2 01:31.749 15:43:34.369
9 01:32.765 15:54:25.948
3 01:33.841 15:45:08.210
10 01:31.638 15:55:57.586
4 01:32.889 15:46:41.099
11 01:34.375 15:57:31.961
5 01:33.071 15:48:14.170
12 01:31.965 15:59:03.926
Fastest lap: 01:23.199
© MGMTiming Borgaro, domenica 22 novembre 2015 2/5



TransBorgaro 2015

Anni 90 - Gara 2

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
8 01:34.849 15:53:11.392 3 01:35.765 15:45:22.173
Po. 15 - # 34 POLLARAP. - .
9 01:35.412 15:54:46.804 4 01:36.444 15:46:58.617
1 01:33.729 15:42:04.110
10 01:38.483 15:56:25.287 5 01:37.681 15:48:36.298
2 01:33.250 15:43:37.360
11 01:38.497 15:58:03.784 6 01:36.682 15:50:12.980
3 01:32.270 15:45:09.630
12 01:39.568 15:59:43.352 7 01:37.443 15:51:50.423
4 01:34.862 15:46:44.492
8 01:42.394 15:53:32.817
5 01:36.422 15:48:20.914 Po. 18 - # 37 CAROLEOF. - .
9 01:38.998 15:55:11.815
6 01:35.598 15:49:56.512 1 01:40.766 15:42:14.199
10 01:38.243 15:56:50.058
7 01:34.815 15:51:31.327 2 01:34.551 15:43:48.750
11 01:36.594 15:58:26.652
8 01:37.458 15:53:08.785 3 01:33.941 15:45:22.691
12 01:38.305 16:00:04.957
9 01:35.835 15:54:44.620 4 01:33.358 15:46:56.049
10 01:36.391 15:56:21.011 5 01:36.629 15:48:32.678 Po. 21 - # 22 BIANCIOTTO D. -.
11 01:34.901 15:57:55.912 6 01:34.920 15:50:07.598 1 01:40.692 15:42:13.793
12 01:40.136 15:59:36.048 7 01:35.992 15:51:43.590 2 01:37.581 15:43:51.374
8 01:35.729 15:53:19.319 3 01:36.176 15:45:27.550
Po. 16 - # 32 GRAZIANI M. -
9 01:35.799 15:54:55.118 4 01:37.224 15:47:04.774
1 01:40.072 15:42:12.054
10 01:37.839 15:56:32.957 5 01:36.772 15:48:41.546
2 01:35.113 15:43:47.167
11 01:37.537 15:58:10.494 6 01:36.475 15:50:18.021
3 01:33.272 15:45:20.439
12 01:38.057 15:59:48.551 7 01:44.563 15:52:02.584
4 01:35.332 15:46:55.771
8 01:39.136 15:53:41.720
5 01:35.171 15:48:30.942 Po. 19 - # 30 CHIABOTTO L. -.
9 01:36.864 15:55:18.584
6 01:33.792 15:50:04.734 1 01:35.685 15:42:06.783
10 01:38.906 15:56:57.490
7 01:34.939 15:51:39.673 2 01:36.542 15:43:43.325
11 01:37.250 15:58:34.740
8 01:34.461 15:53:14.134 3 01:34.796 15:45:18.121
12 01:40.416 16:00:15.156
9 01:34.348 15:54:48.482 4 01:36.232 15:46:54.353
10 01:34.055 15:56:22.537 5 01:35.701 15:48:30.054
11 01:37.972 15:58:00.509 6 01:37.114 15:50:07.168
12 01:36.925 15:59:37.434 7 01:40.334 15:51:47.502
8 01:37.052 15:53:24.554
Po. 17 - #40 BOANOJ. -.
9 01:38.678 15:55:03.232
1 01:38.643 15:42:10.254
10 01:37.841 15:56:41.073
2 01:34.628 15:43:44.882
11 01:36.595 15:58:17.668
3 01:34.667 15:45:19.549
12 01:37.775 15:59:55.443
4 01:33.606 15:46:53.155
5 01:33.813 15:48:26.968 Po. 20 - # 25 PASTAD. -.
6 01:34.930 15:50:01.898 1 01:39.027 15:42:11.423
7 01:34.645 15:51:36.543 2 01:34.985 15:43:46.408
Fastest lap: 01:23.199
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TransBorgaro 2015

Anni 90 - Gara 2

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
8 01:38.531 15:53:54.415 4 01:52.589 15:47:36.741
Po. 22 - # 31 CANATOP. -.
9 01:39.537 15:55:33.952 5 01:45.184 15:49:21.925
1 01:39.145 15:42:12.669
10 01:40.171 15:57:14.123 6 01:43.622 15:51:05.547
2 01:36.646 15:43:49.315
11 01:38.900 15:58:53.023 7 01:43.674 15:52:49.221
3 01:36.873 15:45:26.188
12 01:42.830 16:00:35.853 8 01:45.866 15:54:35.087
4 01:37.075 15:47:03.263
9 01:41.981 15:56:17.068
5 01:37.453 15:48:40.716 Po. 25 - # 18 CARANZANOF. - .
10 01:47.520 15:58:04.588
6 01:38.465 15:50:19.181 1 01:43.919 15:42:17.393
11 01:43.717 15:59:48.305
7 01:38.539 15:51:57.720 2 01:38.717 15:43:56.110
8 01:40.417 15:53:38.137 3 01:38.390 15:45:34.500 Po. 28 - # 29 PASCHETTO D. - .
9 01:38.141 15:55:16.278 4 01:38.481 15:47:12.981 1 01:48.494 15:42:21.970
10 01:36.931 15:56:53.209 5 01:40.116 15:48:53.097 2 01:41.291 15:44:03.261
11 01:36.509 15:58:29.718 6 01:43.307 15:50:36.404 3 01:41.687 15:45:44.948
12 01:46.891 16:00:16.609 7 01:42.784 15:52:19.188 4 01:53.287 15:47:38.235
8 01:41.718 15:54:00.906 5 01:48.148 15:49:26.383
Po. 23 - # 33 ALLEGRETTI A. -.
9 01:42.904 15:55:43.810 6 01:46.899 15:51:13.282
1 01:40.649 15:42:13.219
10 01:43.286 15:57:27.096 7 01:47.093 15:53:00.375
2 01:36.935 15:43:50.154
11 01:44.149 15:59:11.245 8 01:45.059 15:54:45.434
3 01:37.165 15:45:27.319
12 01:43.805 16:00:55.050 9 01:49.790 15:56:35.224
4 01:36.645 15:47:03.964
10 01:44.835 15:58:20.059
5 01:39.323 15:48:43.287 Po. 26 - # 24 TRIVEROF. - .
11 01:45.062 16:00:05.121
6 01:39.092 15:50:22.379 1 01:43.915 15:42:16.264
7 01:42.459 15:52:04.838 2 01:36.576 15:43:52.840 Po. 29 - # 26 FUSERP. -.
8 01:41.487 15:53:46.325 3 01:38.171 15:45:31.011 1 01:46.470 15:42:20.982
9 01:40.751 15:55:27.076 4 01:38.809 15:47:09.820 2 01:45.092 15:44:06.074
10 01:39.836 15:57:06.912 5 01:39.382 15:48:49.202 3 01:46.925 15:45:52.999
11 01:41.465 15:58:48.377 6 01:40.482 15:50:29.684 4 01:50.185 15:47:43.184
12 01:42.157 16:00:30.534 7 01:42.665 15:52:12.349 5 01:51.708 15:49:34.892
8 01:40.008 15:53:52.357 6 01:54.461 15:51:29.353
Po. 24 - # 27 LESTOC. -.
9 01:39.898 15:55:32.255 7 01:52.247 15:53:21.600
1 01:44.150 15:42:18.031
10 02:16.639 15:57:48.894 8 01:58.590 15:55:20.190
2 01:38.701 15:43:56.732
11 01:46.552 15:59:35.446 9 01:49.541 15:57:09.731
3 01:40.372 15:45:37.104
10 01:48.604 15:58:58.335
4 01:37.125 15:47:14.229 Po. 27 - # 35 QUAGLIA M. -.
11 01:49.518 16:00:47.853
5 01:38.975 15:48:53.204 1 01:45.153 15:42:19.390
6 01:41.553 15:50:34.757 2 01:42.053 15:44:01.443
7 01:41.127 15:52:15.884 3 01:42.709 15:45:44.152
Fastest lap: 01:23.199
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TransBorgaro 2015

Sorted by Position

Anni 90 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Lap

Laptime

Time of the Day

Lap Laptime Time of the Day

Lap

Laptime

Time of the Day

Po. 30 - # 36 GIORDANO G. -.

1

2

10

02:30.221

01:58.037

01:56.458

01:51.612

01:54.499

01:52.365

01:53.278

01:54.436

01:56.553

01:55.846

Fastest lap: 01:23.199

15:43:04.391

15:45:02.428

15:46:58.886

15:48:50.498

15:50:44.997

15:52:37.362

15:54:30.640

15:56:25.076

15:58:21.629

16:00:17.475
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